LR 2B 20 20 20 20 b 2F 20 b 20 20 20 20 20 b SF 20 2b 20 20 20 20 20 b 2b 20 b Sb 20 b 30 20 b 20 20 b Sb 2P B 2

(LS}

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

111
172
41
88
203
307
231
51
329
656
331
28
314
124
378
305
24
70

343

333
126
48
620
790

89

370
381

214

177
362
335
189

635

216
82
382

RESULTS

‘ 2022 NZSS 2.8km Open Water Champs

»

Alex Dunkley

Ben Isles
Quinn Boyle
Ella Crowe

Ben Kuggelejjn

Ashton Rogers
Talitha Mcewan
Kalani Bruce
Elijah Singleton
Charlie Shivnan
Ben Smith
Olivia Bates
Mckenzie Rowlands
Clayton Fell
Ava Wilson
Arianna Roberts
Sophie Barry,
Kyle Chen
Sunny Sun
Hayley Mcintyre
Holly Smith
Courtney Fitzgibbon
Eliana Brown
Sophie Bryant
Henry Scholes
Brathan Balsom
Grace Crowe
Palepua Afoa
Samantha Ward
Zara Wilson
Ryan Logan

Stanley Allison

Clara Mcphillips
Yug Tyagi
Michael Smith
Liam Jury

Rory Gordon
Joshua Baker
Jyde Low
Lauryn Collins

Alex Wilton

‘ Category Results

‘ Gender Results

00:37:05
00:39:04
00:39:27
00:39:28
00:39:31
00:39:33
00:39:57
00:40:01
00:40:57
00:41:27
00:41:59
00:42:09
00:42:28
00:42:58
00:43:11
00:43:28
00:43:46
00:43:55
00:43:55
00:44:29
00:44:44
00:44:47
00:44:50
00:44:51
00:44:57
00:45:00
00:45:01
00:45:03
00:45:31
00:46:04
00:46:14
00:46:50
00:47:19
00:47:42
00:47:55
00:48:00
00:48:02
00:48:24
00:48:26
00:49:59

00:50:05

M16-19
M16-19
M16-19
F16-19
M16-19
M16-19
F16-19
M16-19
M16-19
M12-13
M16-19
F14-15
F14-15
M14-15
F12-13
F14-15
F14-15
M16-19
M16-19
F12-13
F14-15
F14-15
F12-13
F16-19
M14-15
M16-19
F12-13
M14-15
F14-15
F16-19
M14-15
M16-19
F16-19
M16-19
M14-15
M14-15
F14-15
M16-19
M12-13
F16-19

M14-15

12

13

All Results

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male

21
22
18
23

Page 1 of 2 (75 items)

Avondale College

Shirley Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Pakuranga College

Wellington College

Morrinsville College

Mt Maunganui College
Tauranga Boys' College
Hamilton Boys High School
Tauranga Boys' College
Christchurch Boys High School
Epsom Girls Grammar School
New Plymouth Girls High School
Green Bay High

Solway College

Tauranga Girls' College
Glendowie College

Macleans College

Saint Kentigern College

Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
Christchurch Girls High School
Waiopehu College

Awatapu College

Napier Girls High School
Tauranga Boys' College
Matamata College

Macleans College

Mt Albert Grammar School
Rototuna Senior High School
Westlake Girls High School

John Paul College

Matamata College

Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
Liston College

St Patrick's College (Silverstream)
ACG Tauranga

Lincoln High School

Hamilton Boys High School

St John's College (Hastings)
Hutt Valley High School

Opotiki College



LD 2B 20 b 2b 20 b 3P

—
=y
fary

(LS}

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

57
129
196
84
304
223
49
93
130

Remy Burns
Ashleigh Fox
Maia Kervin
Dulcie Copeland
Honour Rikihana
Niamh Manning
Judd Brown
Alice Davies

Paige Franklin

00:50:22
00:50:24
00:50:56
00:50:58
00:51:07
00:51:12
00:51:17
00:51:34

00:51:36

M14-15
F12-13
F14-15
F12-13
F12-13
F14-15
M14-15
F14-15

F12-13

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Female

19
20
21
22
23
25
24
25

Waiuku College

Albany Junior High School
Cambridge High School
Bethlehem College
Rangitoto College
Tauranga Girls' College
Macleans College

Sacred Heart College

Central Hawkes Bay College

Page 1 of 2 (75 items)



