

## **RESULTS**



2022 NZSS 2.8km Open Water Champs

Category Results

**Gender Results** 

All Results

Advanced

\$

*	1	111	Alex Dunkley	00:37:05	M16-19	1	Male	1	Avondale College
<b>*</b> .	2	172	Ben Isles	00:39:04	M16-19	2	Male	2	Shirley Boys High School
<b>A</b> .	3	41	Quinn Boyle	00:39:27	M16-19	3	Male	3	Hamilton Boys High School
A.	4	88	Ella Crowe	00:39:28	F16-19	1	Female	1	Pakuranga College
<b>*</b> .	5	203	Ben Kuggeleijn	00:39:31	M16-19	4	Male	4	Wellington College
<b>★</b> .	6	307	Ashton Rogers	00:39:33	M16-19	5	Male	5	Morrinsville College
Ŕ.	7	231	Talitha Mcewan	00:39:57	F16-19	2	Female	2	Mt Maunganui College
Àt.	8	51	Kalani Bruce	00:40:01	M16-19	6	Male	6	Tauranga Boys' College
<b>*</b> .	9	329	Elijah Singleton	00:40:57	M16-19	7	Male	7	Hamilton Boys High School
A.	10	656	Charlie Shivnan	00:41:27	M12-13	1	Male	8	Tauranga Boys' College
À.	11	331	Ben Smith	00:41:59	M16-19	8	Male	9	Christchurch Boys High School
At.	12	28	Olivia Bates	00:42:09	F14-15	1	Female	3	Epsom Girls Grammar School
À.	13	314	Mckenzie Rowlands	00:42:28	F14-15	2	Female	4	New Plymouth Girls High Scho
Ŕ.	14	124	<u>Clayton Fell</u>	00:42:58	M14-15	1	Male	10	Green Bay High
Ŕ.	15	378	Ava Wilson	00:43:11	F12-13	1	Female	5	Solway College
Ŕ.	16	305	Arianna Roberts	00:43:28	F14-15	3	Female	6	Tauranga Girls' College
<b>*</b> .	17	24	Sophie Barry	00:43:46	F14-15	4	Female	7	Glendowie College
Ŕ.	18	70	Kyle Chen	00:43:55	M16-19	9	Male	11	Macleans College
Ŕ.	19	343	Sunny Sun	00:43:55	M16-19	10	Male	12	Saint Kentigern College
<b>*</b> .	20	235	Hayley Mcintyre	00:44:29	F12-13	2	Female	8	Waikato Diocesan School For
<b>*</b> .	21	333	Holly Smith	00:44:44	F14-15	5	Female	9	Christchurch Girls High School
<b>★</b> .	22	126	Courtney Fitzgibbon	00:44:47	F14-15	6	Female	10	Waiopehu College
A.	23	48	Eliana Brown	00:44:50	F12-13	3	Female	11	Awatapu College
Àt.	24	620	Sophie Bryant	00:44:51	F16-19	3	Female	12	Napier Girls High School
k.	25	790	Henry Scholes	00:44:57	M14-15	2	Male	13	Tauranga Boys' College
At.	26	19	Brathan Balsom	00:45:00	M16-19	11	Male	14	Matamata College
At.	27	89	Grace Crowe	00:45:01	F12-13	4	Female	13	Macleans College
At.	28	5	Palepua Afoa	00:45:03	M14-15	3	Male	15	Mt Albert Grammar School
Àt.	29	370	Samantha Ward	00:45:31	F14-15	7	Female	14	Rototuna Senior High School
k.	30	381	Zara Wilson	00:46:04	F16-19	4	Female	15	Westlake Girls High School
Àt.	31	214	Ryan Logan	00:46:14	M14-15	4	Male	16	John Paul College
k.	32	8	Stanley Allison	00:46:50	M16-19	12	Male	17	Matamata College
k.	33	177	<u>Clara Mcphillips</u>	00:47:19	F16-19	5	Female	16	Waikato Diocesan School For
k.	34	362	Yug Tyagi	00:47:42	M16-19	13	Male	18	Liston College
k.	35	335	Michael Smith	00:47:55	M14-15	5	Male	19	St Patrick's College (Silverstrea
k.	36	189	<u>Liam Jury</u>	00:48:00	M14-15	6	Male	20	ACG Tauranga
k.	37	635	Rory Gordon	00:48:02	F14-15	8	Female	17	Lincoln High School
k.	38	16	Joshua Baker	00:48:24		14	Male	21	Hamilton Boys High School
k.	39	216	Jyde Low	00:48:26		2	Male	22	St John's College (Hastings)
k.	40	82	Lauryn Collins	00:49:59		6	Female	18	Hutt Valley High School
~: <b>k</b> .	41	382	Alex Wilton	00:50:05		7	Male	23	Opotiki College

*	42	57	Remy Burns	00:50:22	M14-15	8	Male	24	Waiuku College
*	43	129	Ashleigh Fox	00:50:24	F12-13	5	Female	19	Albany Junior High School
*	44	196	Maia Kervin	00:50:56	F14-15	9	Female	20	Cambridge High School
*	45	84	<u>Dulcie Copeland</u>	00:50:58	F12-13	6	Female	21	Bethlehem College
*	46	304	Honour Rikihana	00:51:07	F12-13	7	Female	22	Rangitoto College
*	47	223	Niamh Manning	00:51:12	F14-15	10	Female	23	Tauranga Girls' College
*	48	49	Judd Brown	00:51:17	M14-15	9	Male	25	Macleans College
*	49	93	Alice Davies	00:51:34	F14-15	11	Female	24	Sacred Heart College
*	50	130	Paige Franklin	00:51:36	F12-13	8	Female	25	Central Hawkes Bay College

[1] 2 Page 1 of 2 (75 items)